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From: Sireis, David {O.W .}

Sent: Tuesday, May 18, 2004 12:27 PM

Te: Haggerty, Tamy (T.J.), Kiessel, Rober (RLAL)
Ce: Mince, Robert (RAW.)

Subjact RE: EESEF'irain Interface Action Team

Altachad is the block diagram showing recommended strategy for redundant spaesed control and BOC sw.

| have not yet heard from Brian Perry as to what he plans to presant

B0 and BPS.vsd
{56 KB)

Dave Sirois

Supervisor, Core EE Architecture, Sysiems and GAP, EESE
Phone: (313) 248-3643

Bid5, 26011, M/D 5015

—-Origiral Message—
From Hepgerty, Temy (TJ.)
Saat Monday, May 17, 204 9:10 PM
To: Kiemet, Robert (RLA)
o Mince, Robert (FLW.); Sirals, David (DnW.)
Sulyject: RE; EESE/Pirain Invarfics Action Team

Deve Sirois and his fsem have bean working wi Brian Pemy on ihia ilem. ¥When | retum 1o the office womomow |l check w
Deve to sea what's going to ba presanied.

Thanks,

Terry

From: Klessal, Robest [R.A)

Santr Monday, May 17, 2004 6:43 PM

To: Haggerty, Teny {T.J.)

Cez Mince, Robert {R.W.)

subjact: FW: EESE/P'train Interface Action Team

You might want to get an advanced copy. Don't we have a preferred pan going forward on how 1o do this?

-—Original Messmge——

Fom: Young, Susat (5.M.)
Sankz Monday, May 17, 2004 1:09 PM
To: Shedey, Lisa (LAY Fgusk, Pairice (P.M.}; Galkmzy, Tiaod (T.L); Cosanys, Pat (F.0.); Skinner, Sandra [S.A); Ky, Jary (G.T.):

Sauncers, Fameis (PA); Perry, Brian (B1.}; Kassal, Robert (RA); Reggedy, Tery {T1.}: Minca, Robatt (R W.J; Sirok, David
fOWL.); Frader, Kelth (LK)
Subject RE: FESE/F et Trterface Ackion Team

Agenda far 521

1. New EME Spec Keith Frazier
- Explein Exclusion Proceas

_ 2. Modula & Sensor D3R Pat Figurski f Rob Mince:

- Powerirain Responge tn Plan prasenied 57
1

FEDS-RTE B 1877




3. Redundant Speed Control Switch Strategy Brian Perry / Pat Figurski
- Recommended deslan
- Roll out plan
4. Power Pack Strateqy for Winng Terry Haggerty / Dave Skois

Buacu Toang

Elactrical Systems Manager
Super Duty / Excursion / E-series
2HJ268, PDC {313} 33.01806

——Original AppolTment——
Froms Shecter, Lia [LA)
Samin Thursday, March 11, 2004 1:25 PH
Tos Chacter, Lisa {LA); Fgursd, Patrick (PM ) Galloway, Todd (T.1.); Cosenaa, Pat (P.O.); skinner, Sandia [SA); Young, Susan
G.Mx ?;ar,}hrr [G.T.); Saunders, Pamda (FA.); Pary, Brian (B.1.); ¥hangura, Ken {KL); Kiesssl, Robert (.4} Aosales-Rich,
Subjact: EESE/Pirain Interface Action Team
When: Fricey, May 11, 2004 5:00 AM-10700 AM [GMT-D05:00 Eastem Time (LIS &k Canada).
Whare: POEE - Corf Room B - Near Mahagomy Row
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Hopkins, Justin (J.W.)

From: Britton, Eric (EJ.}

Sent:  Thursday, October O7, 2004 12:25 PM

To: Kwiatkowsakl, Mika (M.P.)

Suhbject: FW: Concem with Brake pressure swilch - Saud] Arabia - Expediton - Note 2

Gt Bt

TREAD Early Waming Analysis
Automaotive Safety Office

Tel. 313-323-2966

Fax. 313-504-2268

—0Orginal Message——

From: Kwiatkowskl, Mike [M.P.)

Sent: Thursday, October 07, 2004 12:15 PM

Cc: Britton, Erc {E.1.)

Subject: RE; Concem with Brake pressure switch - Saudt Arabia - Expedition - Note 2

Can you send me the ODI numbers for the VOQs?
I'll anter them ino edds.
Thanks.

Regards,

Michael P. Kwiatkowski
Autmotive Safety Office - FPS 5012
Phene & Fex: (313) 32-24519

~—Orlginal Message-—--
From: Ott, David (D.).)
Sent: Wednesday, October 06, 2004 4:43 PM

To: Kwiatkoveskl, Mike (M.P.}
£« Brition, Eric {E.].)
Subject: RE: Concem with Brake pressuve switch - Saudl Arabia - Expedition - Nate 2

Yes, Eric Britton likety still has a working spreadshest that should include the DDl numbers.

——-Oviginal Message-——

From: Kwiatkowskl, Mike {M.P_}

Sent: Wednesday, Oclober 06, 2004 3:35 PM

Ta: O, David (DJ.)

Subjact: RE: Concern with Brake pressure switch - Saud] Arabla - Expedition - Noke 2

Regarding this general topic, is there a list of VOQ's from TREAD | should add to edds?
Regards,

PERI-O178 B 2Q27
1/26/2005
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Michasal P. Kwlatkowski
Automotive Safety Office - FPS 5012

. Phone & Fex: (313) 32-24519

—-Original Messane—

From: Ott, David (D.).}

Sant: Tuesday, October 05, 2004 7:28 AM

Tos Britton, Eric (E.1.); Kwiatkowski, Mike (M.P.); Kallar, Marge (M.A.)

Subject: PA" Concern with Brake pressure switch - Saukdi Arabia - Expedition - Note 2

—--Original Message—

From: Hansen, Thayne (7.}

Sent: Monday, October 04, 2004 1:45 PM

Tao: O, David (DJ.); Chrishensen, Kris (K.5.); Parter, Fred (F.1.)

Cc: Hansen, Thayne (T.); Biick, John {1.R.}

Subject: PW: Concem with Brake pressure swiltch - Saudi Arabla - Expedition - Note 2

Note 2

Thayne N, Hanoen
Technical Operations Manager
Worldwide Direct Market Operations
Ford Motor Company

Phane 313-248-2580

Fax 313-845-3817

. ——rigina Message-—----
From: Faul Wright [malke:pwright@ryd. aljazimhford.com.sa]
Senkt: Saturday, October 02, 2004 5:08 AM
Ta: Goddu, George (G.A.)
€z Noal, Chris {CR.); Hansen, Thayne (T.)
Subject: FW: Concern with Brake pressure switch

Somy Gents file was too farge have sent pholns an a diffsrent e-mail
Kind Regards

Paul Wright

Nationai Service Director
Al-Jazirah Vebicle Agencies Co Lid
Tel: 01 2319944 Ext 312

Mob: 05054187406

From: Paul Wright

Sent: Satunday, October 07, 2004 11:37 AM

Tox George Goddu {G.A.) {E-mall) (ggoddugfard.com)

Ce: Chiis Noel (CR.) (E-mai) (cnoell @ford.com); Thayne Hansen (T.3 (thansenléford .com)
Subject: Concemn with Brake pressurs switch

George

' PFEB-BTS B MIB
1126/2005
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With refaranca to our meeting In Jaddah, and the concem that we have faced with a Ford Experd iion Brake
Fressuia Switch that had malted and stared to smoider dus to an slecirical short concamn which causad exdrame
Heat tamperature buiid up betwean the Brake Pressure Swilch and its elecirical covnection this could have
caueed saver damage I the incidant had not heve been spotted whilst the vehice was i for normnal service within
our Jeddah fecliy.

How thia was spotied was that the Mechanic cbeerved smoke coming 2o te sioldering switch.

Thia Brake Pressurs swiich la conirellad by fuse number 13 it the Cantral Junclion box, {which ia alill intaci) see
gtteched Elecirical Diagram, | have been toki by my senior Elactrical Technician thel the Brake Pregsure Swilch
hea a constant fve and the switch |s constanily warm?

Tha ingident fappaned on the following vehicle 1FMRU15L I, EUILD DATE 02-15-2001, BODY STYLE
XLT 4DR MPY 4X2, ENGINE 5.4 SOHC EF), KIms 77313

The 1887 to 2002 the Brake prassura switch Ia the 3ama part, only iha 2003-2004 =wilch ara differan this &
electronically canirolled from PCM, for 2003-2004 this is known as the cruse control de-aetivallon switch.

Jaddah have submitbec a GCR on thla subject.

[ have tha defeciiva part in Riyadh if you nesd 1o send it on to engnsering pleass ket me know and | will do so7?
Kind Regards

Paul Wright

National Service Director

Al-Jazirah Vehicle Agencies Co Ltd

Tel: 91 2319944 Ext 312
Mob: 05054187406

PER4-878 B onze
1/26/2005




F150 YOQ Fires

VOO Raw Data

Lount of Vin [Model Yr

Modifier 1966 1897 1908 1844 2000 2001 2002 2003 Total # Complaints
1pa|1:.ad B 22 3 1 18 4 1 4 57

running 4 i 2 2 3 3 M
LnKNawn 2 10 2 2 1 17

Total &

Complaints 15 ) -] 3 21 ) 1 2 95

Production Volumas _ -
1998 1997 1986 1958 2004 2001 2002 2003 Tolal Production

76T B0 | 713.504 | 482387 | 492.843 | 456,739 590,044 | 500,708 | 482,832 3,987,236

RIM 04,000
1658 1997 19898 1888 2000
34 3.1 0.6 0.2 3.5
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-]
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Ienus VO 9 23 2004 £ia

VO Raw Data
Count of V] Moadal YT
1908 1887 199 184 2000 2001 2002 2003 Total # Clalms
kad g 2 3 1 16 4 1 1 a
mnlng 4 7 2 2 3 3 0 (4] 21
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g 18 2 2 5 2 [1] 0
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[ta No

21

222

B9

ODI No

10020868

10090872

10080873

10088236

Manufacturer

FORD MOTOR CRMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

Modal Yr

1988

1999

2000

2004

Makn

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F1549

F1a0

1FTZ

1FT

1FTR

1FTP

Vin




1900 § SLD-P03d

12

ar

241

10066235

10074845

10072383

10083009

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

2004

1854

2002

19498

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F1a0

F150

1FTP

1FTE

1FTRX




Zro0 § Rio-F0ad

73

279

10060620

10056335

10054544

10052557

FORD MOTCR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1888

2003

1950

1895

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F160

F150

F15D




EYEA 4 G003

145

145

280

30

10047231 FORD MOTOR COMPANY

10047239 FORD MOTOR COMPANY

10041116 FORD MOTOR COMPANY

10032842 FORD MOTOR COMPANY

2000

2001

2000

1998

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F130

F130

F150

F150




308

118

204

118

281

10030821

10026028

10021432

10020928

10018327

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1829

2002

1887

1687

1908

FORD

FORD

FQORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F150

F150

F150

1FT

1FTD

1FTD

1FT




cyod B RLO¥GId

167

158

68

108

10010852

10008243

10005785

TRoETT

BO223B0

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MCTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MODTQOR COMPANY

1998

2001

14948

18896

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F150

F130

F140

2FTR

1FTEF14¥0TL
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100

164

205

A65

169

AR6307

Bo11078

762157

565145

ToB445

564308

FORD MCOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORLD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1099

200

1988

18497

196848

FORO

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F130

F1i50

F150

Fi50

1FTR

FT

1FT

iFTD




1900 0 ELEw0Ed

203

202

273

2N

758170

758170

896230

393574

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

20

2001

2000

1567

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F150

F160

FTZF

2FTZF

1FTZF

IFTE




23

23

24

22

745540

749640

T49671

748588

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1987

1087

1884

1988

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F1a0

Fipd

F180

F150

1FTDF1

1FTPF1

1FTEX1

1FTZF17




5¥00 § QL0

B2

257

255

T49350

B&3141

802041

561588

FCORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1987

1887

1965

1888

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F160

F150

F150

F130

1FTD

1FTD

1FTE

1FTZX




o2 @ ia—vadd

148

318

200

T47207

745721

aayuza

74416808

FORD MCTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FCRD MOTOR COMPANY

1047

1987

1298

1898

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F1350

F150

1FTEX

1FTDX




1588 8 sLO-tRAd

anr

d18

38

170

BA5E82

T43412

728054

TI7805

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR LOMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1807

1993

1993

2000

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F180

F15Q

F130

1FTD.

2FTZX1

IFTR




314

107

112

737378

873450

734538

873125

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1987

1999

1988

1987

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F1G0

F150

F150

F1ED

1FTDX1

FiL

1FTZX1

2FTDX1




TR0 9 AL0~v0Cd

178

113

733881

733254

7331

133255

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMFANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1958

1997

1897

1988

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F130

F150

1FTDF1

1FTRX

2FTEF1




Yadd 9 Sl0-rlad

185

268

265

BT2032

732804

128015

131898

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MDTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

2000

1964

1997

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F150

F150

1FTSW

1FTDX

1FTZX1




23

384

132

31710

731118

T31483

7308320

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1807

1907

1887

1807

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F150

F150

1FTOF1

1FTDXA

1FTDX1

1FTDF1
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133

353

14

287

730649

Ta0648

T30354

730354

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORO MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

15498

1586

1547

1887

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F1&0

F130

1FTEXA

1FTEXA

1FTDXA

TFTDXY




1693 8 8i0-p03d

158

134

38

237

728955

8590687

720011

¥28975

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1897

1897

2000

1967

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F150

F160

1FTDXA

1FTDX

1FTZF
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185

188

g2

L1

859422

728567

a&5101

FORD MOCTOR COMPANY

FORD MCTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOYOR COMPANY

1588

1884

1987

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F150

F150

1FTZF7

1FTDX0
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375

340

125

204

727854

8&vyo2

727372

FORD MOTCR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MNOTOR COMPANY

1598

1887

1887

1997

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F130

F150

F1a0

TFTZ

1FTDX1

1FPDX1

1FTRX0




9500 9 sig-boad

258

337

142

141

553572

BE5B43

126725

T26741

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTCR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1987

1999

18897

1957

FCRD

FORD

FORD

FORD

Fig5)

F130

F150

F1560

1FTDF

1FTRX1

1FTDF1

1FTDX1




1580 © HLO—redd

356

32

A

330

T26481

B54143

T11585

Q37047

FORD MOTQR COMPANY 1988
FORD MOTOR COMPANY 1639
FORD MOTOR COMPANY 1958
FORD MOTOR COMPANY 1097

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F150

F150

1FTZF1

TFTEX

1FTZF0

1FTOXD




7900 G i0-haag

324

8o

B2as1s

g11838

843100

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR GOMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

1988

1987

1897

FORD

FORD

FORD

F150

F150

F150

1FTOHA

1FMDU3
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Fallura Data

agzor

38222

38128

28152

Latter Date

35242

39242

38242

aa214

Lettsr Month

Letter Yaar

2004

2004

2004

2004

Fie Date

38242

33242

3B218

BREMNHAM

BRENHAM

BRENHAM

NANMUET

TX,

NY




30152

38143

38047

30054

8218

0145

/117

36057

2004

2004

2004

2004

38218

359146

og11v

38057

MANUET

MAYE LANDING

PCRT QRCHARD

BARRON

N.J

WA

Wi




S92 ¥ Fie-yoadd

38051

aTe86

37967

Jre22

38053

Ja034

35006

47093

2004

2004

2004

2004

3p0S53

35034

38005

areas

NEW RICHMOND

SEATTLE

CEPRARVYILLE

BAY CITY

wi

WA

M

T
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37943

3raaa

38528

aTg44

3reds

37845

37058

37847

1

1
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